Instrumentation Ball Valves
270
120 Series One Piece Type
Specifications
Testing
Packing Adjustment
Materials of Construction
Features

4.6 63.7 176.0 312.0 15.0 33.0 46.0
SBV120H1 A - S   6M - SS
Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5
1. Valve Series
SBVH120H1
SBVH120H2
SBVH120H3
SBVH120H4
Tube O.D Designation
Pipe Thread Designation
S : SUPERLOK Tube Fitting
F : Female Thread
M : Male Thread
MS : Male Thread to SUPERLOK Tube Fitting
3. End Connection Type
5. Meterial Designator
SS(BLANK) : 316 Stainless Steel
B : BRASS
4. End Connection Size
2. Pattern Designator
BLANK : 2-Way Straight (Standard)
A:2-Way Angle
3:3-Way
Tube O.D (inch)  1/16  1/8  1/4  3/8  1/2
Designation 1 2 4 6 8